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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9306  Kayci Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:41.8  6:21 
      2    2 9191  Ellie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      20:26.9  6:35 
      3    3 9190  Annie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      21:19.7  6:52 
      4    4 9305  Hanna Martensen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:30.6  6:56 
      5    5 9195  Julia Thompson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      21:56.7  7:04 
      6    6 9232  Anelise Egge                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:29.3  7:15 
      7    7 9219  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                    22:36.4  7:17 
      8    8 9236  Autumn Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:42.4  7:19 
      9    9 9323  Samantha Herrling             11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   22:52.8  7:22 
     10   10 9185  Haylee Kearns                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      22:56.1  7:23 
     11   11 9240  Jadence Nagel                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:10.3  7:28 
     12   12 9193  Regan Schuette                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      24:14.1  7:49 
     13   13 9320  Anna Burkholder               12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   24:27.3  7:53 
     14   14 9235  Colene Grefe                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:30.6  7:54 
     15   15 9196  Grace Wersal                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      24:34.5  7:55 
     16   16 9234  Lilly Geary                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:40.8  7:57 
     17   17 9241  Jayla Nagel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:56.3  8:02 
     18   18 9182  Sierra Davenport              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      25:12.7  8:07 
     19   19 9325  Greine Simmert                12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   25:37.4  8:15 
     20   20 9303  Sophia Daugherty              12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 25:40.9  8:16 
     21   21 9220  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                    25:45.6  8:18 
     22      9184  Ava Hying                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      25:46.4  8:18 
     23      9187  Abbey Ludwig                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      25:47.8  8:19 
     24   22 9322  Kelly Gaffney                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   25:49.9  8:19 
     25   23 9326  Taylee Thousand               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   26:02.4  8:23 
     26   24 9245  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen         12  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:22.0  8:30 
     27   25 9224  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                    26:24.7  8:31 
     28      9288  Alyssa Husker                 11  Riverdale                     26:42.7  8:36 
     29      9188  Ava McDonald                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      26:56.1  8:41 
     30      9242  McKinley Ray                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:56.8  8:41 
     31      9189  Brooke Paynter                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      27:27.0  8:51 
     32   26 9308  Ashlyn Pitzen                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 27:43.6  8:56 
     33      9243  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:48.2  8:57 
     34   27 9321  Alexis Erickson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   28:02.2  9:02 
     35      9274  Payton Cunningham             12  Reedsburg Area                28:25.9  9:10 
     36   28 9304  Alli Leifker                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:38.0  9:13 
     37      9273  Ryleigh Bychinski              9  Reedsburg Area                28:41.6  9:15 
     38   29 9218  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         11  Iowa-Grant                    29:20.0  9:27 
     39   30 9301  Daira Chavez Ayalen           12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 29:24.3  9:28 
     40      9192  Kaylee Rochon                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      29:37.6  9:33 
     41      9233  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:51.8  9:37 
     42      9262  Paige Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle             30:02.2  9:41 
     43      9186  Katie Kramer                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      30:05.7  9:42 
     44      9239  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:05.7  9:42 
     45      9287  Gracie Anderson               11  Riverdale                     30:29.9  9:49 
     46      9180  Madelyn Bakken                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      30:34.4  9:51 
     47   31 9221  Yessica Garcia                11  Iowa-Grant                    31:02.6 10:00 
     48      9194  Mallory Spurley                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      31:12.2 10:03 
     49      9260  Claire Mathys                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle             31:22.2 10:06 
     50   32 9324  Autumn Lange                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   32:15.1 10:23 
     51   33 9223  Savannah Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                    33:02.3 10:39 
     52   34 9302  Grace Cummins                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 33:31.8 10:48 
     53      9237  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             34:58.0 11:16 
     54   35 9222  Hailee Kite                   12  Iowa-Grant                    35:19.7 11:23 
     55      9261  Norah McCarthy                11  Pecatonica/Argyle             36:11.1 11:39 
     56      9183  Mary Lou Gerault              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      36:26.6 11:44 
     57      9289  Samantha Schlehlein           10  Riverdale                     37:40.6 12:08 
     58      9309  Maire Reuter                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 37:47.2 12:10 
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       1.    32  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (22:10.7  110:53.5 3:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ellie Robinson             9 20:26.9
       2      3  Annie Robinson             9 21:19.7
       3      5  Julia Thompson            11 21:56.7
       4     10  Haylee Kearns             12 22:56.1
       5     12  Regan Schuette            10 24:14.1
       6   ( 15) Grace Wersal              10 24:34.5
       7   ( 18) Sierra Davenport          10 25:12.7

       2.    55  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:30.7  117:33.4 2:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Anelise Egge              12 22:29.3
       2      8  Autumn Jacks              10 22:42.4
       3     11  Jadence Nagel              9 23:10.3
       4     14  Colene Grefe              12 24:30.6
       5     16  Lilly Geary               11 24:40.8
       6   ( 17) Jayla Nagel               11 24:56.3
       7   ( 24) Maja Vilstrup-Clausen     12 26:22.0

       3.    79  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (24:39.0  123:14.9 8:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           12 19:41.8
       2      4  Hanna Martensen           10 21:30.6
       3     20  Sophia Daugherty          12 25:40.9
       4     26  Ashlyn Pitzen             11 27:43.6
       5     28  Alli Leifker              12 28:38.0
       6   ( 30) Daira Chavez Ayalen       12 29:24.3
       7   ( 34) Grace Cummins             11 33:31.8

       4.    86  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (24:58.0  124:49.8 3:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Samantha Herrling         11 22:52.8
       2     13  Anna Burkholder           12 24:27.3
       3     19  Greine Simmert            12 25:37.4
       4     22  Kelly Gaffney             12 25:49.9
       5     23  Taylee Thousand           10 26:02.4
       6   ( 27) Alexis Erickson           10 28:02.2
       7   ( 32) Autumn Lange               9 32:15.1

       5.   113  Iowa-Grant                                 (27:01.9  135:09.3 8:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Hope Connolly             11 22:36.4
       2     21  Meagan Cullen             10 25:45.6
       3     25  Ella Wolff                12 26:24.7
       4     29  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     11 29:20.0
       5     31  Yessica Garcia            11 31:02.6
       6   ( 33) Savannah Vivian           12 33:02.3
       7   ( 35) Hailee Kite               12 35:19.7


